Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Ao e

N ettt ettt oSl i ¢, - 999 1S
AN ettt ettt ettt ettt enene s ool oSl Sy30 g5z - I oS
AN ettt oSk JuuSy opw &2 - PA9A 1S
AN ettt ettt ool psSlu aiub g ulS Lugiwl - 149971 5S
AN ettt 005l (laS 118 kb g 418 acgamo - FAAD 1S
O ettt ool psShuw ugSunls aib JolS (sl ailgy S - PV aS
O ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt eaene oSk lS JolS (sl ailgy SuiéS - PaVa as
O ettt ettt n e ool psShu ol g adub gl ailgy LS - MIYO aS
O ettt ettt neaene e, ool oSl LugSanls aib (5l ailgyy SisS ayly - WIVE 5S
O ettt ettt ettt ool psSlus lS (5l wlgyy LSS jg0 - FIVO 1S
L0 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e et eaeenens ool poShw atl ¥ LagSunli iz JolS 48 - PN s
10 ettt ettt ettt n et ettt enens ool oSl at) ¥ LagSls ol JolS JaB - PNV 38
L0 ettt ettt ettt ettt ool oSl Jlyile g oz #5295 @l - WA 58
L0 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e et st ene et eaeenns ool poShw Cawly 52 93 ayly - N9 5S
L0 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et et a et ea ettt et et et et et et et ne et ne et eeeteneenns poShw J88 &> - MV s
D) ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e e oSk Jhiikw g w2 pleS - 17990 aS
D) ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et n et ens et ne et ene et eneenens oSk Cawly HleS - Qg 1S
D) ettt ettt ettt ettt et et ettt ettt et eneaeas oSk Jhisle LS Gbgs - WAYA aS
D) ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ae e oSk (oS Jhil g iz S5LE - AV s
L) ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt a et e ettt ettt e e e oSk ()loS Cuwl, S5LE - FAaY as
I ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e e e oSk (oS huwlg L - 90 35
I ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt enens oSk (yloS slo SHLb JUasl Gigs - FAAA 5S
LE ettt ettt ettt ettt et n et n et e et ettt et et eneereneas oSk oloS Silé - FAAA 1S
I ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt aeenend poSbw leS 438 Caid - PAAV aS
LE ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ea et ettt ettt et et ns et e neeteneenens oSl oloS 438 - WAAT as
LB ettt ettt ettt ettt e et ne et e enens ooy poShw @ty Juo ) s ublg - P1Se aS
LB ettt ettt ettt e e ool oSk @iy Juo V¥ aukais yublg - 1) oS
LB ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ne et et eneeaens ool oSl at) a5 Jyo | @il piblg - FITTY aS

DB ettt ool oSk ai) a5 Juo ¥ i ublg - 1T 5S



Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

LB ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt n ettt et n et ene et et ettt ee ettt et e ereneenens 1S a6 - WIVA S
L ettt ettt ool oSl ulS g aiub (5,5 CSLSS - A 5S
L ettt ettt ool psSliv (pulS g aiub Sle CSLLS - FAVA 1S
LE ettt ool oSl ol g aiub Sslo g (5,5 SIS JolS S, - APV 1S
L ettt ettt ettt ettt oSl aib 436 - FAAe 35
L ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt 09Shw S gl - WAAL aS
10 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ne et en et e et et e s eneenans ool oSl galy3 - Mo aS
10 ettt ettt ettt ool psShn Sy S uleysS Hgige - PIE) 55
10 ettt ettt ool oSk Lz (il (55 SIS eyl - FIVY aS
10 ettt ettt ettt ool psSls Cawly S (5,5 SIS ayly - FIVE 5S
10 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt r et a ettt et et e ettt ene et e erenns ool poShw J88 asjg - PIVE 55
L ettt ettt ettt ettt et a ettt a ettt et et ettt s et et eneenens 095w ;S douws - AV aS
i OO OO ool oSl 3,35,0 gy aly - WIPV sS
L ettt ool oSl LugSanls axl ¥ GwloyoS gige aly - WP aS
L ettt ettt ooy oSl LuoSanls atl P ulo)oS gige agly - IVV 1S
L ettt ettt ettt ool oSl Jlyilw uloysS Hgige agly - FIVA 1S
LV ettt ool poShu Jlyilw g iz aiub Sslo wSLS ayly - FIWe as
LV ettt ettt ool oSl ) adib S3le CSLES agly - PIF) 58
LV ettt ettt ettt ool oSl LugSandi 5uS JuuSy o ayly - PIVY S
LV ettt ool poShw amio Lz ai) ¥ LugSeuli S Uy puw agly - IV 5s
LV et ooy poSlw amdo Cuwly atl ¥ asSunli S JauSy o agly - FIWE 5S
LA ettt oSk Gz al) ¥ agSanls (sl Ja8 Jgasl - WIFO as
LA ettt oSk Cawly at) ¥ LagSonls 55lhusl 68 Jgasby - - FIWT as
LA ettt ettt ettt oSk Jhilw sl J88 Jsab - PIFV 5s
LA ettt ettt ettt Cowly - Gl oSl S LigS - WAWE aS
LA ettt ettt ettt ettt w2 - ool pgShiw (rulS LigS - WAF 1S
L ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt eans w2 (5L LigS - 199A us
L0 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et et et et ene et ene et eneenens Cawly (5 LioT LigS - 1999 15
19 et oS il (Cusly) (il 9 (w42) aiub 1S JuwsSs puw aly - PEVY 5S
19 ettt oS J1yilw (042) ol 9 (Cuwly) adub 1S JuwsSs puw aly - PRV 5S
L ettt ettt ettt ettt n e ovlo)sS gige LuSIRS sl 63545, - FIWVE A4S

| T t).?lg)dgl,ggdjjgug_\.‘)dﬂYwM%LM-W\YO_XS



Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

P 0 ettt ettt ettt n e 32 85 Al o Wis 0o 4 V¥ LysSandi Cannly Ji - FIP) 35
K et Lol oS oSl aiibs @i 6,0 - PN 35
P 0 ettt ettt Lol poSlus Jlylw i @il 6,00 - WIIE A5
D et Lol S ,loulB it @i 6,g0 - F11O 35
P ettt Dol poShun @) ¥ ysSanli Cannly JolS JB - P1TE 5
P ettt Lol oSl aid P ysSanli iz JolS i - F1710 5
Pl ettt 5285 @l g aig o - 4 M sSunds Cumly i - M1 55
P et 25295 a4l g aij ey - i) W L yeSauls L JaB - M1V 1S
P ettt ettt ettt ooy oSl Jlyilas ,i8 agly - PIVA a5
PE ettt ettt et e s r et e e e r e e e eee e ool psShus Jlile JolS JéB - WITIA a5
P F ettt ettt ettt e et ettt e et en et e r et ereeeeees 5295 asly 5 aiis e - Jhwile Jis - M119 1S
PE ettt ettt ettt en s Lol oSk a3 ¥ ySanls alS (Sale SIS aly - PIMG aS
P oo ool poShin aid P ysSanli (alS LSolo eSS ayly - FIVo aS
PE ettt ooy psShus Sl (S LEske LS ayly - PIV) 5
E I ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e et e e r e 63 Lo 030 - FHW 1S
Ll o SO PUPPPPRRRPPN Sae V- (giw S a),u6 - WAYo aS
P ettt sily £yl wlS K, - AN as
B ettt 65k olS azgS amio Cgiuwl - WIVA 1S
P ettt ettt r et e et e osSLus ulS 531 amio Coginl - PIVA 55
P ettt et ettt et e ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt r ettt r e oSk ,gige LJgd - MAAE a5
P ettt ettt ettt e et e et r et en e 065k 3,55, Jgb - FAAK 1S
P ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et r et n e er e oSk 3,55,8 oy Livsr 9 @y - WAPA 35
P ettt ettt ettt e ettt ee e ereneees Lol peShus J1islo adih (sl ailgyy SuadS - PIVY a5
P8 et Dol psSilus 1yl diih (sl @y SuadS ayly - PIVE 25
P ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e ettt ettt ettt ettt r et r e ST S35 gig0 - IV aS
PO oottt ettt ettt e ettt et r e er e, @) ¥ ysSals - LT LSl sgige agly - PIAL 35
P ettt ettt e et e et e e r e ai) ¥ ysSanli - LldT Sl gige agly - PIAY S
PO ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt r ettt en e eeeee Uil - GilalT ,S5l5 gise agly - FIAW 55
PO ettt LWy esSlaw s s - FAPY S
Pl ettt ettt ettt ettt et ettt et e et e oo e et ee e eeee oSk aid 3507 - ¥AQ) 35
E Tl ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et et et e et et e et r e 53655 s a3 - PIAe 35

P ettt ool psShiw Jhike 9wz 0S;b J46 acgome - FIAO S



Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

O TP U9l oSl Cuwly S5L J48 acgozxo - PIAT 3S
O PPN 633 YO - )15 Cunz Cudiy S a0 pgd - WAPT S
) ettt ettt ettt ettt et ettt et e ettt ettt e eat ettt e nteeteerteeteenteeteenes oS JSuo aw - PAYO S
Lo PP s V/A glas,l ANT (5,95 635y - WAYE 55
PV ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e ae b e te et e eteebeeaeeteens o ¥ gLas)l ANT (5,95 63, - PAYY aS
P aa - SSLES b (5308 gl GigS aw S - PAYY 5SS
0 PPN i - (518 LbeS aw S - WAP) aS
P ettt ettt ettt ettt eae s s Vel Loz @S iz s i - F19) S
PA oottt ettt ettt et ettt et ettt et e ereenees s Vel Loz @S Gy i Ggiw - W1V S
PA e o P elas)l oMy pgShw o2 0,5 iz Jl pgiw - 1AW 55
PA so P elas)l oy pgShw o2 0,5 Cuwly JI giaw - M19E 55
A PPN adub oy SG - M0 oS
e s P/ elas)l oy S Gl G5 Ggiuw - IV aS
i N so PV elas)l oy 0)S ez SS Ggiuw - PIA S
Lo PP PP PP sV /) elas)l Gl pgSluw 02 @S Cuwly JI ygiuw - WIS
L PR PP PP PP PPPRPPPOR o P/ elas)l Gl pgShw oyz 0,5 iz Jl pgiuw - WHPo S
i PPN uvleygS Hgige ;39551 - VO 5S
PPN Cuwly )1 09> J88 ylaS LB - FPIE aS
PPt >, 9> J88 HlaS LB - P AS
B e e a e eaa e Jbislw ,1> pg> 88 HleS LB - MY 5S
0 e Cuwly eSanli pgd J48 (leS LB LSole CSLLS S - PHY s
o e G2 2oSumdi pg> Ja8 GloS LB Ssle SIS S - WWWE 5S
PP Jlile g3 J88 plaS OB Ssle eSS G - PO sS
| PP PPTPPPRPPPOR oW eeShw g sl Jhilw Gz (55 eSS 4yl - 199 S
ol PPN U9l eeShw g Ll Jhiilw Cuwl) (55 SLES ayly - 11990 55
|l PP PPRPPTR ool oSk g LWl Jhiilw iz puls GSole eSS ayly - 19971 5
) ool peShw g Ll Jhile Cuwly GulS GSsle eSS 4,y - 199V s
PPN ol - Glol pgSlw dou
P Wl - Glol pgSluw @il ¥ agSuuli doud - PAED (WALE (ALY (FAEY (YE) (g S
P Wl - Glol pgSduw Jhiilw doud - A0V (PA071 (900 (MA0E (YA0W (FA0Y aS
B Wl - Glol pgSlw aid ¥ (reSiuli daws - AT (74710 (A71E 5S

B ettt ettt ettt Wl - Glol peSlis (5yie 1o anums - FAFY 1S



Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Ll PP oW poShw (5,0L Jadg
B ax ¥V eSuli - FAFo (AW (FAWFY (AW (FAVE (A aS
ad ¥ eSuli - APV (FAVA (V9 aS
|l PPN Jholw - WAIA (919 (FAPe (Y)Y (AYY (AP sS
28 et ool psShw aliub He5l Juw - FAIY (FAIV (FAIE (1A (FANS (FANY S
N oM poSdw i - WAFA (FAVE (WAFV (PAVA WAFQAFe oS
Lo PP PPPPT oW poSlw Ju,
PO e ald ¥V poSidi 2y Jo, - WAQF (PAQR (WAQS (PAQV (PAQA (PAQQ oS
PO i al ¥ oSudi oligS (Jo,y — PAAA (PAAQ (WA9e (PAQ) (WAQY (PAQY aS
L dbilw oy - PAAY (WAAY (WAAE (AN (WAAS ANV S
o ald W eSandi sy Jay - WAVA (FPAAe (FAA) S
PO it ai VW agSuli buwgie (Jy) - WAV (WAVE (FAVA oS
B0 i ai VW agSli oligS (Ju) - WAZV (WAZA (WAFQ S
N 23> - aid aw g ail 95 gSuli 58 oSy e - YA SS
| PP PP PP PPN 23z - Jhiile 38 JuSs g - PPWe 55
o PP PP 0238 - Lol egShw 138 JuuSy @puw
| o238 - il 9> (eSudi ;38 Sy paw - WAQA (PABA (WAFe (WAZ) (WASY (FAFY aS
T e, 50338 = JLylw 538 JuuSy o - PAQY (FPABK (WABE (PABD (WADS (PAQY 1S
| SO PPN 528 - i) A roSunlipid JuuSy e - WAFA (WAQe (FAB) 5
PPN ool oSl (S g adb JuuSy apw
PV ad ¥ GgSaundi S g adub JuuSy paw - PIEV (PIES (IFQ (PIEE (PIEY (PIEY oS
PV Jbhibw GulS g adub JuuSh paw - PIAY (1AY (FIQ) (P1he (PIFQ (WIFA aS
PV ai VW poSauli (S g alib JuuSy aaw - 107 (F1A0 (IQF 5S
L PP PPOPPPPPRTPPR ool poShw (5349 (5,0L
PN ai 95 oSandi - FPoo (199 (F19A (F19V (197 (190 aS
Lt PPN ax) W peSunli - FPoV (WVo) 55
A e Jlw - WPeA (PPoV (FYof (Yol (WVoF (Yol 4S
B sl 0385 Hlasis Juiwl - gSudi adub a8 ail - FPI) (FPle (Vo9 S
B sl 08 Hlads Juiwl - g5l S I add - PPIE (PP (WYY oS
e TN aid 9> oSl adub ail - PPYe (P19 (FYIA (FIV (YIS (PIG aS
P aid 93 (oSunli (S @l - WP (FPYA (FPYE (PYPY (FPYY (PYP) S

€ 0 e e e il aw (poSudi adib ai - FPYYA (PYV aS



Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

0 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e et e eaens i) s GrsSols S @il - PPIe (WPPA 5s
€0 ettt ettt bl i @il - KPS (FPRA (FPWE WPFE PPRY RPR) S
B0 ettt JLibe oulS @i - WPEY (FPF) (FPFo (PP (WPFA PPV aS
E) e i) g ail 93 LygSanls aiS - WPVE (FPVE (PPVY (FPV] (PPVe (P59 aS
) e, ke auiS - ¥PAe (FPVA (FPVA (FPVV (FPVS PPV S
) et axd 95 Lildgl _ FYAS (WPAQ (FPAE (WPAF (WPAY (YAl a5
) ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt enens Cuwly at) aw i1l - WPAQ (WPAV S
B ettt ettt w2 ail aw Lilgl - FPe (WPAA 3S
EY e Ll o LasSowli al) 85 (lS Symio ambio - PFoE (Fol (Kol (Flo) (oo (1FA9 1S
3 OO Jbiilw 9 LusSonls ailgs alub Symio axbio - PRI (e (Feq (PR (FoV (oS 1S
B ettt ettt enans LrsSands @il auw adi Syxie amdo - PRI (FWIY 5S
B ettt ettt ettt ettt et orsSands @il aw S Syxio amdo - YAe aS
3 OO S P/ gl gl 0,85 ladis Jutwl - LoSanls adiub 138 atl - WYEQ (FYEE (PYER 5S
3 OO Jio V) £l (gl 0,85 1o Juiwl - LuoSanls (wlS Hluls ai) - PYEA (FYEV (FYES 5S
EF e Sie V) glas)l ai g5 LusSanls aiub ail - FYOF (FPAY (FPAY (PYA) (FPAe (FPE] 1S
3 OO S P/ glas)l ai) g5 ugSands olS ai - FPSe (PPAT (FPAA (FPAV (FPAS (YRR aS
B ettt ettt S V) ELa)) ai) auw GusSanls adiub ail - VSV (P aS
B ettt Jio V) gl ait) aw GusSanls oS @il - PYSE (FYSE 5S
B et Jio V) glas)l Jhisl aiub ai - FRPY (FFP) FPSA (PPSV (PSS PSR aS
EE et i V) L)l Jhisbe owlS atd - FFPA (PFPY (FRYS (FRVA (FPPE (PP S
EO vttt Jie Yo glas)l ailgs LugSunls aliub ail - FIFFI (FEe (FIFFA (FIFFA (FIFY (MRS S
EO v o PPA glis)l atl 93 LusSomli 0l @il - WFEV (FIES (PFEQ (PFEE (PWEY (WFEY 5S
E0 vt Jie Yo glas)l Jlyile aid ail - FFAY (FPAY (A (FFAe (PFEQ (FWEA iS
E0 vt Jie PPA £l Jhile cpwlS atl - WA (PO (FIFAV (FFAS (PFAK (FIAE aS
B0 ettt ettt Jio PVo £lis)l atl aw LysSamli aiub ail - WFS1 (FWSe S
B0 ettt ettt ettt ettt o PPA i)l at) aw oSl oplS @) - WFSE (WS 5S
23 TR OO OOPOOTRRTRRRR ool egShu (5 ganinsS]
23 TR OO OO OOUORROORORON w92,z LrsSnls atlgs aiub - (5 ygmanS] Cuwgd - 190 a8
3 TR OSSOSO PO 55150 GaoSonds ailgs aBub - (5)gunS] Cay - FPA) 1S
EV et w92,z LrsSowls 4l aw aBb - (5 ygmnS| o - YAV 1S
EV ettt 05550 LuoSanls @il aw adub - (5 eS| Caud - YAV 5S

EA ettt 05550 LaoSonds ailgs (pulS - (5 ygmnS| Ca - PP 1S



Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

B ettt 5050 oSl @il aww (uulS - (5 smninS] Ca - PPAD aS
D0 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt w2,z il aiub - (s jsmnS] Caud - YIS AS
D0 ettt 3550 Jliile adub - (5 gmmnS] Cowd - WPAV 55

) ettt ettt ettt ettt 350 Jhilw ¢l - (5 smmS] S - WPAA 1S



Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus — ol 0 o5Lu|

3999 NS oS
fsilw S S :<=l.3
Name: Eccentric Roller

Thin Nut M12
Serrated Lock Washer M12

3111 965 oS
ok psile Sy 57 1pl

Name: Cocentric Roller

Hex Head Bolt M10x20
Serrated Lock Washer M10
Washer 10x20x2

\é/ 3998 YIS uS
e
\! Name: Rope roller

COUNTERSUNK SCREW M10 X 25

3996 YIS uS
oy peSl dids 9 (S (gl el

Name: Stop Roller

') 3985 VIS S
@ Name: Skate spring guide and spring set

i
f mlt RTRRIRRLY TNRIRR (Y1) AATTNNY 2 gilepiiy (gl oyl t.me/salesasre
Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

‘Selecom Plus - My 045U |

‘ 3112 NS oS
@ oM p5Sh (95uls dlids JalS gl s,y S :pl
,Q Name: Landing door telescopic shoe sets

Hex Head Bolt M8x25
Spring wahser M8
Washer 8x30x2

3979 NIS oS
ool 30lS JalS (ol gy LS :pl
Name: Car door shoe sets

Hex Head Bolt M8x12
Washer 8x16x1.5

3125 NS a5

ok ‘asilw ol 9 dib (gl dilg,y SiaS :<=U

Name: Landing door & car door shoe

3174 NS &S
o el (sSls Al sl dilgyy SASS )l sl

Name: -

| _chamfer 45

)j | 3175 95 uS

SO, ' oy poSl (S gl dilgyy LS Hame tpls
Name: -

Hex Head Bolt M8x12
Washer 8x16x1.5

I{ QYo Vor Y “4)0-1)+V-FF (Y1) AAYFIY ¢ il glo oils t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus — M 045Uy

3116 NS 48

U“BL?. €9§.L« a2 wM %&Sdé‘nb

Name: Landing lock set (Left)

2x Hex Head Bolt M8x25
2x Serrated Lock Washer M8
2x Washer 8x20x2

3117 NS &S
ok cgilu 42 oSuds Cuuly JolS a8 :<=L3

@°©
3 Name: Landing lock set (Right)

2x Hex Head Bolt M8x25
2x Serrated Lock Washer M8
2x Washer 8x20x2

CREF121 )

- ¥ 3118 S oS

ok poSle Il 5 e 25290 4l el

3x Hixternal Fetalniugoing i Name: Door roller bracket set (Left)

4x O-ring 8.5x12x1.8

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15

Y 2x Serrated Lock Washer M6
152 2x Washer 6x15x1.5

CREF121

311938 &8

@ u»)lg‘ CSS'L“’ Cewly crz9° d:gl,g (’L’

Name: Door roller bracket (right)

2x External retaining ring 12
4x O-ring 8.5x12x1.8
2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
SoiAi® 2x Serrated Lock Washer M6

152 ) 2x Washer 6x15x1.5

3997 NIS JS

polruls Gt pl

@ Name: Door roller

2x O-ring 8.5x12x1.8

External retaining ring 12

4 e—))e Yoy 411y V. FF (Y1) AAYFINY Sl oo ol t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3

Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus - M pgSL]

4x Screws (DIN 7380) M8x10
4x Waher (AET) M8 - s &1 slg

4x Screws (DIN 7380) M8x10
4x Waher (AET) M8 - j> I iy

4x Screws (DIN 7380) M8x40
4x Waher (AET) M8 - ,5 g1 sl

4x Bush

' X2 M6 X 20
le M6 X 20 - S5 S
')

3X Waher (AET) M6

3X Waher (AET) M6

X2 M6 X 20
X1 M6 X 20 - S5 JS

3995 VS oS
fsﬂw Jl 9 OleS :(ab

Name: Door Skate Left & Central

3994 Y5 oS
‘ﬁgiLw Cewly OlS :pb

Name: Door Skate Right

3829 VIS uS
(:35\1.«; JIile obS Jogs :fl.'a

Name: Door Skate Central (bush)

3993 NS uS
(asSJ.w OleS Jilw g (Y2 SLs :‘al.’:

Name: -

3992 NS uS

el OlS Cewly S&Ls :pl

+QYe—1)eVerY +8)e—1)V-FF (Y1) AAFTNNY ¢ Slasiy gl opals t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

'Selecom Plus — oM o5l

3990 YIS oS

psSdhu LS awly Gbgs :pl

Name: Skate big bush

CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6 X 20
washer boshghabi ajdare M6.

3989 YIS oS

a2

ek OLS slo Sl JLasl Jigy 1pb

12.20
REF 16.40

Name: Skate small bush

CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6 X 20
washer boshghabi ajdare M6.

3988 NS oS

fggl.w aleS Sale :<=L3

ﬂ Name: Skate roller

O-ring 10x16x3
Circlips for shafts 4- DIN 6799

3987 NS oS
fsil.w OleS 8 Cad :<=l3

Name: Skate spring guide

3986 NS oS
poSlu QLS 58 :pl

Name: Skate spring

Thickness: 1.6 mm —
DO :12.8 mm
DI: 9.6

f mlt NTRRIRVR R INRIRN 2 (Y1) AATFINY Loy olo (il t-melsalesasre
Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus - 155 o ¢Sl |

3160 :YS oS
oSb {:911.‘.: o Juo 1 mﬁ.ﬁj\i‘:b :fl.'a

Name: -

3161 VS oS

ol €9S“L“’ 4 d.:nzmla;s,a,lg :fL’a
Name: -

3162 :Y5 oS

w%egibdﬂ:ﬁ%nl@ﬁlg:fb

Name: -

3163 Y5 oS
u"%(‘&ﬂwmﬁdﬁzWﬁb:fu

Name: -

3138 :y5 S

S 58 el

+QYe—1)eVerY +8)e—1)V-FF YD) AYFNNY : Sl sle il t-melsalesasre

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3

Register Date: 1402/10/11

Page: 7

' Selecom Plus - M pgSlw

~o

!

!/Q\/D\\
EXe

12

41

2
(©)

2

® o0
2x Serrated Lock Washer M4
2X pan head cross recess screwM4 x 10

2x Washer 4x12x1.5

40

J313)4¥10 sl> 4*20p G50l 143
| 394 plaxil dilsyls 53 ygilyl awgi( ole cslis]

2x Nut M4
_ 135 _
L e
3 T, S
- '

2x Nut M4
2x Washer 4x12x1.5

J313)4%10 s> 414* 20 3> 1d>gs
9 ALl Byl )5 ) gilyal bruwgi( §ale wslis

2x Serrated Lock Washer M4
2X pan head cross recess screwM4 x 10
4x Nut M4

4x Washer 4x12x1.5

DETAIL A
SCALE?2:5

w
&
g ==
| 1 1
10 62 10 12.2
| = 21 |
- 2 slot 15%.50
9%
3
2 »
126° )
X 1
81.8

8

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
2x Nut with Waher M6
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

o« FSE

Yo ))e VY

+4)4—))+ VL FF

(YY) AAYYINY : Sy oy oals

3939 NS oS
oMy 055 (S 5 a3 CSS b

Name: Male contact

3938 YIS oS

ol fSil‘“ oxlS ¢ ddb Sok CSLS :<=l§

Name: Female contact

3937 YIS oS

oMy p5SLo 5lS 5 dids (ol 5 55 SIS JalS S zpls

Name: Door contact set

3980 YIS oS
el did 5 :pb

Name: Landing door spring

3981 NS oS
psSdbe 50l (95l cpl

Name: -

t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

‘Selecom Plus — M p9Su |

HIFbER asn [ ] 3140 N oS
U"uﬁ {asi.l.‘u 93])0 :ft’

3x Hex Head Bolt M8x25
3x Hex Nut M8
3x Washer 8x20x2
U5 S g 22 S+
(C-CM) 5 S g 220 S+
Laal 45)4 +

L 3141 VIS oS

® se

———\%4 0
'v: ' Name: -

N’

External retaining ring 10
4x Hex Head Bolt M5x12

4x Washer 5x15x1.5

b psSle S, elaysS ygige tpl

3122 NS oS

oM psSde g 0lS 8 S by el

Name: -

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

3123 NS oS

ok (’SS'L‘“ Cewly oS g8 CSLS b :<=L'»

Name: -

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

3124 IS o5
ol poSd J48 d3jg :ab

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
2x Serrated Lock Washer M6
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

f mlt N TRRTRYX LY “A)em )}V FF (Y1) AAPTNNY 2 il (gl (ol t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

'Selecom Plus — My 045 L |

3976 NS oS

2x Tapping Screws M4 6x1/2 inch
External retaining ring 10

3127 NS &5

& g
” oy peSlu 3,55,0 (Jss aly :pb

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

3126 NS oS
oy poSle (9Suds 4 2 uleysS y53ge 4y L

Name: -
2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
4x Hex Head Bolt M5x12
2x Nut with Waher M6
4x Washer 5x15x1.5

2x Washer 6x15x1.5

vy

28 3177 NS &5

o poSd (oSl dt) 3 ulaysS Hgige aby :pb
X%

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
4x Hex Head Bolt M5x12
2x Nut with Waher M6
4x Washer 5x15x1.5

2x Washer 6x15x1.5

g4 3178 VIS oS
o psSdw JISLe (wloysS Hgige aly zpb
® & Name: -

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
4x Hex Head Bolt M5x12
2x Nut with Waher M6
4x Washer 5x15x1.5

2x Washer 6x15x1.5

Name: -

+Q)e—1)eVeyY +8)e—))-Y-FF (¥ AAFTNNY - bty sla (il t-melsalesasre

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

‘Selecom Plus - M pgSlw

Page: 10

3130 NS oS

ol pgSle Jhils 5 oo i $olo eSS ayly : ol

Name: -

2x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6X15
2x Nut with Waher M6

2x Washer 6x15x1.5

2x Spring washer M6

| T 3131 YIS oS

ot _agSl Caly i S3lo SLS il < ol
1
Name: -

2x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6X15
2x Nut with Waher M6

2x Washer 6x15x1.5

2x Spring washer M6

3132 YIS oS
u»%»gibqsi»l?»fdmiewdelgwb

Name: -
2x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6X15
2x Spring washer M6

2x Nut with Waher M6

2x Washer 6x15x1.5

3133 NS oS

Name: -

2x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6X15
3x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M5X15
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

3134 NS oS

U‘XL?,CSS‘L“WC‘“‘)GZL#MJ.SMW@H:(‘B

Name: -

2x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6X15
3x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M5X15
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

+QYe—1)eVerY +8)e—1)V-FF (Y1) AAFTNNY ¢ Slasiy gl opals t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

‘Selecom Plus — M pgSlu

3135 YIS o8
'Q O# poSlw vz ail 2 (oSl )l laiol Jas Jgxil, i pli

Name: -

2X CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M4X8
Spring

2x Serrated Lock Washer M4 External retaining ring 10

Nut with Waher M10 1X Hex Nut M4

3136 IS a5

o o » sl ey a5l 2 spSonliwyl laal Jab Joul sali

g

2X CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M4X8
Spri

2x Serrated Lock Washer M4 Ez:::ﬁal retaining ring 10

Nut with Waher M10 1X Hex Nut M4

Name: -

3137 YIS oS

fgiLw JIle )kl Jad Jgwily :<=U

ot |

X B Name: -
&

2X CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M4X8
Spring

Nut with Waher M10 External retaining ring 10

1X Hex Nut M4

2x Serrated Lock Washer M4

‘ 3834 YIS oS

[ sarane Cewly - 0 poSh ol L3S 1pb

/1

Name: Operator fastening bracket set
4x Carriage bolt DIN 603 - 12 x 40
4x Washer 14x28x2
4x Washer 16x40x3
4x HEX NUT M12

; T ll 3833 NS o8

Gz - o peSbe 50lS LS :pls

Name: Operator fastening bracket set
4x Carriage bolt DIN 603 - 12 x 40

4x Washer 14x28x2
4x Washer 16x40x3
4x HEX NUT M12

O I A 4 Y)Y FY YD) AAYFINY & Sl sl il tme/sahsasra

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus — S 0 9SLu|

6998:N oS

Gkl slisSel

4x Carriage bolt DIN 603 - 12 x 40
4x Washer 14x28x2

4x Washer 16x40x3

4x HEX NUT M12

6999 A5 45

il cealis] elsaSiali

4x Carriage bolt DIN 603 - 12 x 40
4x Washer 14x28x2

4x Washer 16x40x3

4x HEX NUT M12

3372 NS oS

23Sk ISl Cawh) 00l slz)aiab xS Jusky anw abi ol

) Name: -
2x Spring washer M6

2x Washer 6x15x1.5
2x Hex Head Bolt M6 X 15

3373 YIS oS

29 Jilu(Gz)onl s(Cush)dids 58 Juss o dl:pl

2x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREWM6X15| Name: -

Bx CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M5X15

2x Washer 6x15x1.5

3374 YIS xS

onle,sS Hgise puSiS s oxids 2 el

Name: -

3x Planetary Gear
1x Internal Gear

Telegram

f mlt Y- ))e VY ). ))eVoFF () AAYFIY : Sl gl oals t-me/salesasre




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

‘Selecom Plus - o 0 gSlu]

3120 :¥5 oS

&5z 95 &b 9 43 09 w2 (eSuds g U8 el

RS
GG Name: -

2x Hex Head Bolt M8x25
2x Serrated Lock Washer M8
2x Washer 8x20x2

3121 V5 oS
£z 99 4l 9 49 Gads a2 (sSuls Cewly J48 1l
Name: -

2
00

2x Hex Head Bolt M8x25
2x Serrated Lock Washer M8
2x Washer 8x20x2

3113 NS oS

oM psSh ysSuds dlids 4l oy46 :pl

Name: Landing door panel fixing nut

Hex Head Bolt M8x25
Spring washer M8
Washer 8x30x2

3114 NS oS

o poSle Jlsole diuds 4 0,40 :pU

Name: Landing door Central panel fixing nut

Hex Head Bolt M8x25
Spring washer M8
Washer 8x30x2

] | @ < 3115 S oS
L4 ‘

Y50

o poSbe I dids 4 oy40 1pl
< |

( @ ) " Name: Landing door Glass panel fixing nut

Hex Head Bolt M8x25
Wil Spring washer M8

b Washer 8x30x2

f mlt RTRRIRVRSY R IRRIRR (Y1) AAFFINY - ileniiy slo il t-melsalesasra

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus — M 0 oSlu|

3164 :Y5 oS
ol (a,S.L. a3 Uggg.uJJ Cowly JalS Ja8 el
@ g Name: Landing lock set (Left)

2x Hex Head Bolt M8x25
2x Serrated Lock Washer M8
2x Washer 8x20x2

3165 :Y5 oS
, o p5SLo a3 5Kl G JolS S 1ol

@ @; Name: Landing lock set (Right)

2x Hex Head Bolt NI8x25
2x Serrated Lock Washer M8
2x Washer 8x20x2

3166 :Y5 &S

2529% 4l 5 9 O9ws - A3 (eSS Cuwly Jas 1pbs

~ Name: -
2x Hex Head Bolt M8x25

2x Serrated Lock Washer M8
2x Washer 8x20x2

3167 S &S

E529 Ll 5 &5 Oy - 43 Rudd o S8 el

¥

e Name: -
2x Hex Head Bolt M8x25

2x Serrated Lock Washer M8
2x Washer 8x20x2

3179 :¥5 oS

' ! SO I
SO

2x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6X15
2x Washer 6x12x1.5

P TR 4 4 +Q)e-))-V-FF YD) AAYYVNY : Slaaiy sle il tme/salesaﬂo
Tedegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3

Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus - My 0 45Uu|

o

2x Hex Nut M4 l

2x Philips Head M4x20

2x Socket Head Screw M6x15
2x Slotted Hex Head Bolt M8x25
2x Nut With washer M6

2x Serrated Lock Washer M8

4x Serrated Lock Washer M4

2x Washer 6x15x1.5

2x Washer 8x20x2

2 £
(s Y&

ffes

2x Hex Head Bolt M8x25§
2x Serrated Lock Washer M8
L 2x Washer 8x20x2

Y]
® &

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
2x Nut with Waher M6
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

. |

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15

2x Nut with Waher M6
| 2x Washer 6x15x1.5

28

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
2x Nut with Waher M6

2x Washer 6x15x1.5

QYoo Very

QYoo 1) eV FF

(Y1) ARTENNY & Slaiiy ol il

3168 :Y5 &S
o sl U1l JalS a8 el

Name: Landing lock set (Central)

3169 VS oS
&5290 wb 5 )9 Ha - JILle Ja8 1l

Name: -

3139 YIS oS
ol oSl 412 (sSuls 3ulS Sale LS wly el

Name: -

3170 NS oS
ok €9S'L" a3 oSl o8 Oole CSS b el

Name: -

3171 N oS
oM psSle Il GolS (Sole CSLS @l :ab

Name: -

t.me/salesasre

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus — M 045Uy

3331 N5 S

S0k e 0yp0 ipls

Hex Head Bolt M10x20
Washer 10x25x2

3820 :V5 oS

dde2-gtw oS A pd 2l
Sreulin8 Flygw yd odlatul )90 ( uy.w).gs 2 1P

3911 YIS oS

Al elasy) olS S 1pl
M) (g qual slaib) ) 42

3x Hex Head Bolt M6x70

9x Nut with Waher M6

4x Carriage bolt DIN 603 - 12 x 40
4x Washer 14x28x2

4x Washer 16x40x3
4x HEX NUT M12

‘ 3128 NS oS

el (0l SzS dxtio Qgtul 1pb

‘ Name: -

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

‘ 3129515 45
(’SSJ“" owlS Sy dedo P gw] :fU

‘ Name: -

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

+QYe—1)eVerY +8)e—1)V-FF (Y1) AAFTNNY ¢ Slasiy gl opals t.me/salesaer

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3

Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus — M p45Lu|

External retaining ring 10

Hexagon thin nuts (din439) M10
‘Washer 10x20x2

CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M10X50

Hex Head Bolt M8x25
Spring wahser M8
Washer 8x30x2

S

Hex Head Bolt M8x25
Spring wahser M8
‘Washer 8x30x2

o« FSE

3984 VS oS
psSlw ysise (Jod 1pb

Name: Motor pulley

3983 VIS uS
e 3,55 ,0 (J98 1ab

Name: Dummy pulley

3828 Y5 oS
poSbu 3,55,8 (Jsy Jvsy 9 gy ipl

Name: -

3172 N5 &5
ol CBSL“ Jle dids gl dilg,y SisaS :eb

Name: Landing door Central shoe sets

3173 N5 45
ol (agil.w JIile did ! &l SiaS b :(alj

Name: -

+QYe—1)eVerY +8)e—1)V-FF YD) AYFNNY : Sl sle il t.me/salesaer

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Page: 18 ‘Selecom PlllS = ‘_}*’M'.’ Pgs'Lw}

3176 YIS oS

4x Hex Head Bolt M5x12
4x Washer 5x15x1.5

23 3181 YIS oS

L]

(] 2 « ¥ goSds - SLT Sl g9 4y ey

LN Name: -

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
4x Hex Head Bolt M5x12
2x Nut with Washer M6
4x Washer 5x15x1.5

2x Washer 6x15x1.5

3182 YIS oS
Al gysSds - Sl S 5590 w00

® & Name: -

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
4x Hex Head Bolt M5x12
2x Nut with Washer M6
4x Washer 5x15x1.5

2x Washer 6x15x1.5

583050 ; \ (= J 4 3183 IYlS JS

il - Glall S 45550 4l 1ol

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
4x Hex Head Bolt M5x12
2x Nut with Washer M6
4x Washer 5x15x1.5

2x Washer 6x15x1.5

3827 IS oS

o pesbe ceal (i el

1x Hex Head Bolt M10x20
1x Washer 10x25x2
1x 230 0yg0

f ml{ +QY)e—))e VY +Q)e—))eVFF (Y1) AAY YV Y @M sl u-‘-b t-me/salesasre

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus — M 095Uy

3991 3 oS

(-\911.‘» 4 gl :eU

Name: Panel regulator support

Hex Head Bolt M10x30
2x Nut with Waher M10
3x Washer 10x20x2

3180 NS uS

29553 O Jous :ft’

3185 NS oS
o 8w JIle 9 Gz oS3 U8 degama tpls

Name: -

3186 Y5 S
o e Cuwly (S5b 48 degama zpl

Name: -

3826 :YS &S

©o4e25 -Hld Cows C,«.Jg')ﬁf L 0 6_99 :f»l.’s

Name: -

25x Foam bumpers

f ml! +QY)e—))e VY +Q)e—))eVFF (Y1) AAY YV Y G’L“";"‘““L sl u-‘-b t-me/salesasre

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3

Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus — M 095Uy

f mlt NYPRIRVRTS NTNRIRR

3825y uS

3824 NS oS
5o 1/8 glasyl ANT g 00y <=L3

Name: Light Curtain-Height:1.8 Meter

3823 NIS 4S
Fe 2 &WJlANTL_Q)sS 03y <=L>

Name: Light Curtain-Height: 2 Meter

3822 NS oS
4SS by 6318 aly 568 e 1S ol

Name: Triangle key with contact-Gift

3821 Y8 oS
do-318 (35 du A4S :pls

Name: Triangle key Steel-Gift

(Y1) ARTENNY & Slaiiy ol il t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus — M 095Uy
3 3191 VS oS

Doc No A-000000023-V.3

J'LAZ&mﬂUA)?fJS%C«R’SQSLueb

Name:

3192 35 oS
j&aZ&W)l T bs Cwly CsS Hgiw : fU

Name:

3193 M5 oS

o 2 glasyl pdb a0y )5 iz JI Ggtwipl

Name:

3194 V5 oS

Fo 2 gyl oy e oz 0,5 Cawly Ul gitwpls

Name:

3315:M18 oS

; ) dib Cop S el
2 0 i JuuS pans g3 52 . =
(235 cm) 2 0,6 JuSy puw
x Nut with washer M6

x Hex Head Bolt M6x20 o @ R
o

x Washer 6x15x1.5
Paye sim boxel lock 2

. mlt QYoo )eVoTY “4)0-1).V-FF (Y1) AAPTNNY 2 il (gl (ol t.me/salesasr@
Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus — M o 45Lu|

Page: 22

3317 IS US

Name:

l
[ se 2.1 &Wﬂ T f)S Q..wb&."zfsdsi.w:fb
|

3318 :Y5 oS
Fo 2.1 gyl ey @5% CsS Ggiw @ 0L

Name:

3319 Y5 oS
Ao 2.1 glasyl pdly <=9§.L.» T <=)5 Cawly JI QSLu:cLB

Name:

3320 :VS oS
Ao 2.1 glasyl pdly fsﬂa ST DS = J ng.a:(ab

Name:

3375 YIS a5
owlo9S sige )29l 1ol

Name: Kormas motor encoder

f mlt RTRRTRYR R Yoo}V FF (Y1) AATYNNY 2 giloniity (gl (ol t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3

Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus — M 095Uy

3314 ¥ oS

s | Cewly )10 pgd Jas olS OB : (‘L"
St il 240 sk 4 2 5 54 Sy pr ..
x Hex Head Bolt M10x20
x Nut with washer M10
1x Washer 10x20x2
4x Waher (DIN 6796) M8
4x Screws (DIN 7380) M8x10

j y S 9 oMy el (0 Sildes 1 Olowd s
Paye sim boxel lock 2 /

Name:

3316 35 &5

Gz 1> pgd Jas oS LB : el
S A 240 Jsb 49 2 0 pad JuSy anus
x Hex Head Bolt M10x20
X Nut with washer M10
1x Washer 10x20x2
4x Waher (DIN 6796) M8
4x Screws (DIN 7380) M8x10

L (asil‘u 9 Q«AL)“ f&ﬂ“’ O Side 1Olus g
Paye sim boxel lock 2

Name:

3352818 S

. JIolw Hls pgd Jad oS b : <=L3
e Al 240 Jsb 42 2 5 el JusSa an cie o
x Hex Head Bolt M10x20
x Nut with washer M10 T . Name:
1x Washer 10x20x2 = ]
4x Waher (DIN 6796) M8
4x Screws (DIN 7380) M8x40

Paye sim boxel lock 2

3333 NS 48
Cewly (295l 9o Jad IS LB Sobe cSlS S (=L3

“ Name:
x washer tanzim contact madegi i

2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
2x Nut with Waher M6
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

3334365 oS

, Name:
x washer tanzim contact madegi , ;
2x Hex Head Bolt M6x15

2x Nut with Waher M6
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

f mlt N TRRTRYX LY “A)em )}V FF (Y1) AAPTNNY 2 il (gl (ol t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus — M 095Uy

Page: 24

3335:Y8 oS
JIsle £9d Jas oS ol LS&[A eSS gig : <=L>

Name:

6994:YIS oS

o poshe 5 L], ke o 65 eSS al el

Name: -

2x Washer 6x15x1.5
2x Hex Head Bolt M6 X 15

6995:YS oS

o oSy (udlpoly Sl Sl o5 5 ST gl 0

Name: -

2x Washer 6x15x1.5
2x Hex Head Bolt M6 X 15

6996:YS oS

3 p5hs dboly J1yo o oS SFolo SIS wl ol

—
S
o

7

]
\ , =~ 3 Name: -
A 2x Washer 4x12x1.5

J315)4%10 sl 44* 205w u3l>1dogs 2x Washer 6x15x1.5
9 plowl dilsyls 53 ygilyl bawgi( Fale eSS 2x Hex Head Bolt M6 X 15

6997:YS oS

Bl waSlass sl S0 il als  ES SIS Al

Name: -

2x Washer 6x15x1.5
2x Hex Head Bolt M6 X 15

+QYe—1)eVerY +8)e—1)V-FF (Y1) AAFTNNY ¢ Slasiy gl opals t-melsalesasra

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3

Page: 25

Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus — S 095l

Original
Pu + Cloth
Soundproof

(Italian)

L,ghgt;ﬂ-t,lxol egSLLw dowd :fLS

Name: Selcom Timing Belt-Italian

o poSd 9 poSlus (o Sidue

Price / Jb -Cod

Product Code/ Jgamo JS

Length mm / mm Jgb

System type / etusw ¢ 93

3940

2240

70

3941

2540

80

3942

2840

90

3943

3140

100

3944

3440

110

3945

3740

120

Price / JU ) -Cad

Product Code/ Jgazxeo 4

Length mm / mm Jgb

System type / eiusw ¢ 95

3952

1395

70

89593

1595

80

3954

1795

90

3955

1995

100

3956

2195

110

8957

2365

120

Price / Jb ) -Cwd

Product Code/ Jgazs oS

Length mm / mm Jgb

System type / oiuw g o5

3964

1150

70

3965

1350

80

3966

1550

90

Original
Pu + Cloth
Soundproof
10 meters

(Italian)

+ FSEe

QYoo ))eVery

+Q)e))+V FF

(Y1) ARYTANY : Sl gla (il

RWI-Glol pgsd a2 (gSuuls daus :al

Name: Selcom telescopic belt
Original-Italian

Wl Lol fsil_u Jle dowd :(-\U

Name: Selcom central belt

Original-Italian

G- Glol p oSl a3 ysSuds daws :pb

Name: Selcom 3panels belt

Original-Italian

cﬁLJbﬁLt,LolfsSJ‘:Q;ﬁA 10 4n4u3:€U

3832 NS oS

Name: Selcom belt Original-Italian- 10 meters

t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3

Register Date: 1402/10/11

‘Selecom Plus - 5 s95Lu]

o poSd 6ok Uudg s 1pls

Name: Selecom Plus Sill

2Panels Telescopic / 4J2 (3 ¢Sl

Price / Jb, -Cwd

Product Code/ Jyame 45

Length mm / mm Jgb

System type / giusw ¢35

3935

1100

70

3934

1250

80

3933

1400

90

3932

1550

3931

1700

3930

1850

3Panels Telescopic / 4J3 (gSuli

Price / Jb -Cwed

Product Code/ Jgame 45

Length mm / mm Jsb

System type / gucss ¢35

3929

980

70

3928

1115

80

3927

1250

90

Central

/ Jikw

Price / Jb) -Cwd

Product Code/ Jgass 35

Length mm / mm Jgb

System type / pius £ 9

3923

1440

70

3922

1640

80

3921

1840

90

3920

2040

3919

2240

3918

2440

ué)mduﬁé\.\ai‘gjgl.u

L sSali a3l 3

8x Hex Head Bolt M10x20

_ &) 8x Nut with Waher M10

ué)mdu@gd\&ijjgha

dlﬁLu‘guJ’MGZ

4x Hex Head Bolt M10x20

4x Nut with Waher M10

QYoo Very

o« Fse

QYoo 1) eV FF

CY)AAFYNNY ¢ Gl gla ils

t.me/salesasre

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

' Selecom Plus - b Sl |

@@-

N 44 oy peSdu dib yo2ly Juw :pls
I I \ dé Name: Selecom Plus Sill

2x Hex Head Bolt M10x20
2x Nut with Waher M10
4x Tapping Screws M4x8 3/4 inch

Price / Jb, -Cnd Product Code/ Jgazs 45 | Length mm / mm Jsb | System type / etucw ¢ o5
3917 699 70

3916 799 80

3915 899 90

3914 999

3913 1099
3912 1199

tt

3x Rivets (DIN 7337) 5x8

Price / JUy -Casd Product Code/ Jgazs oS | Length mm / mm Jgb | System type / elucw g5
3840 800 70
3839 900 80
3838 1000 90
3837 1100
3836 1200
3835 1300

f ml! +QY)e—))e VY +Q)e—))eVFF ('T\)AM"Y'\'W:GSL,.:.;.&L sl u-‘-b t-me/salesasre

Telegram



Doc No A-000000023-V.3

Page: 28

Register Date: 1402/10/11

‘Selecom Plus - oM 0g5uw |

RS

40 *0.30

3*10.20 _ _J

chamfer 5.5%5.5

Name: Track Sill

Price / JLy -Cod

Product Code/ Jgazw oS

Length mm / mm Jgb

System type / eiusw ¢ o5

3899

1100

70

3898

1250

80

3897

1400

90

3896

1550

100

3895

1700

110

3894

1850

120

Price / Jb, -Codd

Product Code/ Jgaza oS

Length mm / mm Jgb

System type / ekusw ¢ 95

3893

740

70

3892

840

80

3891

940

90

3890

1040

100

3889

1140

110

3888

1240

120

Price / Jby -Cod

Product Code/ Jgazo 45

Length mm / mm Jgb

System type / ekusw ¢ 95

3887

1450

70

3886

1650

80

3885

1850

90

3884

2050

100

3883

2250

110

3882

2450

120

Price / Jby -Cod

Product Code/ Jgazo 45

Length mm / mm Jgb

System type / piuww ¢ 95

3881

1006

70

3880

1106

80

3879

1241

90

Price / Jb, -Cod

Product Code/ Jgao 45

Length mm / mm Jgb

System type / piusw ¢ 95

3875

766

70

3874

831

80

3873

931

90

Price / Jb, -Cod

Product Code/ Jgamo uS

Length mm / mm Jgb

System type / otuuw g o3

3869

526

70

3868

556

80

3867

621

90

o« Fse

Yo ))e VY

+4)4—))+ VL FF

(YY) AAYYINY : Sy oy oals

o3 e oy el

&Z@MW@.J:H}

Name: 2Panels Telescopic long track

4 2 ysSeuls olisS sy il

Name: 2Panels Telescopic short track

Iole oy ol

Name: Central track

a3 LyoSauls wilsy Uy el

Name: 3panels Telescopic long track

4 3 (poSuds awgio Loy :pb

Name: 3panels Telescopic middle track

4 3 (eSuds obgsdg‘):falj

Name: 3panels Telescopic short track

t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3

Register Date: 1402/10/11

Page: 29
‘Selecom Plus - M 0g5buw |
Fl =2 ) PIAES
TE Q@ QQ Name: -
:EE:E CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M8X20 . 1450 d 2 .
ik oS5 s N sl Sy Ii);;e:?\;;d;/}gck Washer M8 R éﬁﬁ sb d_? OJ—G ( L«&.\. W
3330 :VS oS
- JIle 78 Sy oy 1eb
Name: -
Nut with washer M8 SR ,L.n“ 1450 d‘gb L 2 O)-é (LuSJ. w
eye screw M8
o8-y poSider 78 JuSyy o sp
Name: -
Price / Jb ) -Cwod Product Code/ Jgass oS | Length mm / mm Jsb | System type / eiuasw g 93
3863 1300 70
3862 1300 80 (raiB-dslg3 a8l 58 Luy o 2l
3861 1350 90
3860 1350 100 Name: -
3859 1400 110
3858 1400 120
Price / Jb -Cwed Product Code/ Jgame &S | Length mm / mm Jsb | System type / piuwww ¢ o5
3857 1100 70 N T y
-J6ke A ol
3856 1150 80 S )
3855 1200 90
3854 1250 100 Name: -
3853 1300 110
3852 1350 120
Price / Jby -Cod | Product Code/ Jsame 45 | Length mm / mm Jgb | System type / st € 83
J8-a duw 5 8 :als
3851 1360 70 i it e
3850 1390 80 Nl -
3849 1420 90

o« Fse

Yo ))e VY

+4)4—))+ VL FF

(YY) AAYYINY : Sy oy oals

t.me/salesasr@

Telegram



Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus - > oSl |

ok psSde 5l 5 dids JuSo o 1pl

Name: -

2x Nut M8

Price / JLy -Cod Product Code/ Jsazs &S | Length mm / mm Jsb | System type / eiucw ¢ o5
3142 1215 70

3143 1315 80 42 yeSuls (ulS 9 dib JuuSo w0l
3144 1415 90
3145 1515 100 Name: -
3146 1615 110
3147 1715 120

Price / Jb -Codd Product Code/ Jgass oS | Length mm / mm Jsb | System type / piucw g o5
3148 2890 70

3149 3290 80 ke 508 5 dib Sy aw 2ol
3150 3690 90
3151 4009 100 Name: -
3152 4490 110
3153 4890 120

Price / Jb -Cod Product Code/ Jgaze &S | Length mm / mm Jgb | System type / giuww ¢ o5

3154 975 20 a3 (ysSeuls 55 5 4 Sy o 2o

3155 1040 80
3156 1105 90

Name: -

f NI{ NYPRIRVRTS NTNRIRR (Y1) AAFFINY - ileniiy slo il t-melsalesasra
\

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

FGAE {Selecom Plus - uﬁb PSS‘L"“’

oSl oSl 5319 (5L 1Rl

Name: Selecom Plus Sill

2Panels Telescopic / 4d2 (3 ¢Sl

Price / JU ) -Cuasd | Product Code/ Jsame 25| Length mm / mm Jsb | System type / ¢iumss £
3195 940 70
3196 1040 80
3197 1140 90
3198 1240
3199 1340
3200 1440

3Panels Telescopic / 4J3 (gSuli
Price / Jb) -Cuwd | Product Code/ Jsams 35 | Length mm / mm Jsb (System type / piuw ¢ 9
3201 1040 80
3202 1140 90

Central / JI75

Price / Jb) -Cuod | Product Code/ Jsans 35 | Length mm / mm Jsb | System type / giuess ¢ 65
3203 940 70
3204 1040 80
3205 1140 90
3206 1240
3207 1340
3208 1440

Bran s g A g Gla

d‘ﬂhﬂj@\’ﬂﬂ:a3 su.l“Maz

6X CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW-M10 X 20
6X Serrated lock washers -DIN 6798 - M10
6X Washer M10- 10x20x2

Telegram

f mlt N TRRTRYX LY “A)em )}V FF (Y1) AAPTNNY 2 il (gl (ol t.me/salesasr@



Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus - M os5Lu]

& 0y s -3 oSl alis 518 )
Price / Jby -Ceod | mm oylileul glisyl | Product Code/ Jsazms oS (Width mm / mm 2,5 System type/ e g5
2000 3209 370 70
2000 3210 420 80
2000 3211 470 90

6' 0)53 Jl.kfé.fr @-A'-@M ;,,’ls )l..\.3|§ ad
Price / JU) -Cuod | mm syluslinl glisy) [ Product Code/ Jpams oS Width mm / mm s,e| System type/ g 55
2080 3212 370 70
2080 8213 420 80
2080 3214 470 90

adyd (g5l diib ad
Price / Jby -Coaud| mm syluitisl glisy) | Product Code/ Jyams oS | Width mm / mm yys | System type / gimen £33
2000 3215 370 70
2000 3216 420 80
2000 3217, 470 90
2000 3218 520
2000 3219 570
2000 3220 620

g (39Sl w5 @l
Price / Jby -Caid| mm sjluiliul g5y | Product Code! Jpama 55 | Width mm / mm 3,e
2080 3221 370
2080 3222 420
2080 3223 470
2080 3224 520

2080 3225 570
2080 3226 620

+QYe—1)eVerY +8)e—1)V-FF YD) AYFNNY : Sl sle il t-melsalesasre

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3

Page: 33

Register Date: 1402/10/11

‘Selecom Plus - My 095w

) du (95l dlis @)

Price / Jb) -Cad | mm 3)llkil glisy)

Product Code/ Jgams o5

Width mm / mm 2c

System type / g £ 8

2000

3227

285

80

2000

3228

320

90

@ dw (95wl (S @

Price / Jbj -Cad | mm 5yl plisy)

Product Code/ Jyaoma 35

Width mm / mm (5,5

System type / gians £ 95

2080

3229

285

80

2080

_.8.00+0.50

[

« Fse

Q)0 ))e VoY

+4)e-1)eV - FE

3230

320

90

JIioke dids ax)

Price / Jbj -Cad | mm 3yl glisy)

Product Code/ Jgamw oS

Width mm / mm o,

System type / i £ 5

2000

3231

370

70

2000

5232

420

80

2000

3233

470

90

2000

3234

520

2000

3235

570

2000

3236

620

JIjle ool a

Price / JUy -Cd | mm 3wkl glisy)

Product Code/ Jgams &S

Width mm / mm 2,6

System type / e £ 35

2080

3237

370

70

2080

3238

420

80

2080

3239

470

90

2080

3240

520

2080

3241

570

2080

3242

620

YD) AAFTNNY ¢ laii ol il

t.me/salesasre

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

‘Selecom Plus — oM p95Lu|

4 dw 9 adyd (7 gSudls 4ucS
Price / JU) -Cuad | Product Code/ Jsame 5 | Length mm / mm Jgb | System type / giuw ¢ 55
3269 700 70
3270 800 80
3271 900 90
3272 1000
3273 1100
3274 1200

Il aaS
Price / Jb, -Cead | Product Code/ Jsaxs S| Length mm / mm Jsb | System type / ot ¢ 95
3275 700 70
3276 800 80
3277 900 90
3278 1000
3279 1100
3280 1200

adgd Hlogl

Price / Jb s -Ca8 |Product Code/ Jgama 55 | Length mm / mm Jsb (System type / guws & 55
3281 362 70
3282 412 80
3283 462 90
3284 512
3285 562
3286 612

4x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
4x Nut with Waher M6

o ad dw ol Cwly ad dw ilogh Cuwly atd dw (Slogl
@ ) @ Price / Jb) -Cwod | Product Code/ Jsame 45 |Length mm / mm Jsb |System type / (s § 95

3287 547 80
3289 613.6 90

o ad dw gl

Price / JU; -Cuad | Product Code/ Jgasw &5 | Length mm / mm Jsb | System type / giusw ¢ 95

3288 547 80

4x Hex Head Bolt M6x15 4x Hex Head Bolt M6x15
4x Nut with Waher M6 4x Nut with Waher M6 3290 613.6 90

f mlt R IRRTRYR LY R IRRTRYR (¥ AAFFINY 1 il (gl il t-melsalesasra
Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

‘Selecom Plus — 5 o95L]

JIile 9 95l adgs (S Syt dodo
Price / Jb ) -Cuad | Product Code/ Jsame 35 | Length mm / mm Jsb | System type / st £ 99
3299 330 70
3300 380 80
3301 430 90
3302 480
3303 530
3304 580

JIle 9 (95l ddgs dib Syote dodo
Price / JU ) -Cuad | Product Code/ Jsaxs 35| Length mm / mm Jsb |System type / gtus ¢ 55
3306 335 70
3307 385 80
3308 435 90
3309 485
3310 535
3311 585

95l & s i Syoie dndo
P‘roduc! Code/ Jyama 55 | Length mm / mm Jsb | System type / piues ¢ 95
3312 205 80
3313 240 90

#Mduwsdjﬂm

Price / Jb -Cad | Length mm / mm Jsb | Product Code/ Jyasw 45

280 3305

mlt NYPRIRVRRS NTNRIRVR Y1) AATFINY il glo il t.me/salesasr b))

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

‘Selecom Plus - My 095w

Page: 36

se 2.1 &mj Sl oy Hludis Jﬂa'u|-u‘M didb Hlwls ad

Price / JU) -Cwod  Product Code/ Jsaze 55 Width mm / mm (o, System type / s £ 95

3243
3244
3245

3246
3247
3248

370
420
470

370
420
470

70
80
90

se 2.1 &WJ| It 0,43 s d._-..'q'.w|-ugr3m g,:.nls J|..\.)@ ad

Price / Jby -Cwed  Product Code/ Jgazs 35 Width mm / mm o)¢ System type / el ¢ 9

70
80
90

o 2.1 glasy) adfgd (995uls didbo a)

Price / Jb) -Cwod |Product Code/ Jgame 45

Width mm / mm o,/

System type / giusw ¢35

3249

370

70

3250

420

80

3251

470

90

3252

520

3253

570

3254

620

Fo 2.1 glisy) adys (Suds (S 4

Price / Jb, -Cwod | Product Code/ Jgame 35

'Width mm / mm ¢

System type / e £

3255

370

70

3256

420

80

3257

470

90

3258

520

3259

570

3260

620

q)em))eVery

« Fse

“A)e—))e VL FF YD) AAFTNNY ¢ laii ol il

t.me/salesasre

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3

Page: 37

Register Date: 1402/10/11

‘Selecom Plus — 5 s95Lu]

o 2.1¢185)) & dw ygSauds dils 4

Price / Jb, -Cwd

Product Code/ Jgasw 15

Length mm / mm ;s

System type / gl &9

3261

285

80

3262

320

90

Fo 2.1 & du oy gSeuds lS

Price / Jb ) -Cwad

Product Code/ Jgams 45 |Length mm / mm (o,c

System type / eiuw g8

3263

285

80

3264

320

90

o 2.1 glisy) JIl did @)

Price / Jb) -Ced

Product Code/ Jgase 35

Length mm / mm (,¢| System type / gius ¢ 93

3265

370

70

3266

420

80

3267

470

90

3268

520

3321

570

3322

620

7o 2.1 gl JIole ol ad

Price / Jb, -Cwd

Product Code/ Jgase oS |Length mm / mm 2,s

3323

370

3324

420

3325

470

3326

520

3327

570

3328

620

o« Fse

4)em))e Ve

Q)4 ))eVoFF

CY) AAFTNNY : Sl b il

t.me/salesasre

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3

Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus — oM p45hus

?nﬁ

i 220 glityl adgs oS diub ad b

Price / Jb, -Cwod

Product Code/ Jgams 45

Width mm / mm (5 c

System type / elusw ¢33

3330

370

70

3337

420

80

3338

470

90

3339

520

100

3340

570

110

3341

620

120

e 228 glapl adgs goSedi o & :pb

Price / Jb, -Cad

Product Code/ Jgasw 5 |Width mm / mm (¢

System type / eiuuw ¢35

3342

370

70

3343

420

80

3344

470

90

3345

520

3346

570

3347

620

e 220 £yl J1ole dab 4 66

Price / Jb) -Cwd

Product Code/ Jgaswe 35

Width mm / mm (5,5

System type / eusw ¢35

3348

370

70

3349

420

80

3350

470

90

3351

520

3352

570

33563

620

20228 1)) Uk i 43) 2o

Price / Jb ) -Cuad

Product Code/ Jyazs &5 |Width mm / mm 5 ¢/

System type / giusw ¢35

3354

370

70

3855

420

80

3356

470

90

3357

520

3358

570

3559

620

e 220 £y & dw g

3 dads @l :‘nl.i

Price / Jb, -Cad

Product Code/ Jgamw 45

Length mm / mm (o,

System type / giusw ¢35

3360

285

80

3361

320

90

o 228

)] &) 4w 550l 5 4 126

Price / Jb, -Cd

Product Code/ Jsazs JS|Length mm / mm (p,e

System type / ptuw £ 9

3362

285

80

QYoo Very

o Fse

3363

320

90

Q) ))eYoFF

(YY) AAYYINY : Slocly sla als

t.me/

salesaer

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus— oM 05w (5 )5umesST |

MQLa.&u’&ngeL’a

M10x 20 sylz! g

10x20x2 g
. Czolaz oSl dlsd dib -y gunsS] Cad ipl
35 nlw e 040
gl B 3190 VS &S
8 0,40
M8x15_ | g
8x16x2C3 lg
O giw Sowd

3 MCAL@M’ > 3(:[3

poSb ) dilg SUhAS
SsS by
4 0,40

el 2sSuls didgd dib -8 ygunns] Cowd :pb
M6 x 10 §)l9| &=

M8 x 256l g 3291 5 &5
8x30x2 Ailg

M8 5,8 iy
Imm ap a3 Sl
2mm aidpw @5 bl

Imm a & eda5 g
2mm 4 & @B Glg

5mm a5 Gebls
Q 25558

8Jsb L5 gy e

4 ey oYy A 44 YD) AAYTIAY : Glusiy sl il t-me/salesasre

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus- 5 poSlu (g ygamsST |

MQLa.éc‘iugelj

M10x 20 )l g

10x20x2 3lg

©37olz (sSwls dd du dib - gunnS| St 20l
35 plw 2,0 0)4e

T 3292 S uS

8 0,40
MB8x15 | g

8x16x23 ably
Ogiw Siwd

MC.\Lap':.&Ag(ab

695‘1-“' sl 4539):3&‘2‘.55
S & :'S 4_![_).

4 0,40

f‘)ﬁ-’&“ Sdi 4 duw dib - (g )5S T :eli
M6 x 10 6)Lg| &=

M8 x 256l zu 3293 NS &
8x30x2 blg

M8 56 dls
Imm @ o3 3l
2mm 4 @ias5 3l

Imm ad & ea5 g
2mm 4 & oas Blg

Q 25339

8 Usb L5 g5 e

“Q)e))eYrY “)e—))eVoFF () AATENNY & Slaciy oo il t-melsalesasre

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus— oM pgShw (g gl

558 Sl 43 99 5 -GSl e gl

3294 NIS oS

M10x 20 ;=) g
M10 ,l> &g 0,40
M8X10_wis w AT o
8olazl aliiy sols

10 Sous Hls
M12x40_ 30! g
M1206,40

16x40X3 055 Sl
14x28x20.55 Sdlg

JSsC
) 3
10x20X2055 blg
M10x30s,l>) zu

SidS ygone

ool (gl dilg,y SudS

| M8x12;l=! gy
8x16x1.5025 by

L,iw)b CERURTSI P
U_,yAS )'D dsLe 9o

B 0 ® ® ® W e

,, -
%
T

-
3]

f NIK “Q)e))VerY 44101V FF CYVARYYIAY ittty gla s timelaalesast

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3

Register Date: 1402/10/11

Page: 42 ‘ Se]ecom Plus- u»)h ,OQSL& J)Ml}

p.:.sl&n 285uli ad duw 500 -(6)gunS] Cowd :eb

3295 NS oS

dwy Olaxdin g b

M10x 20 gl &

M10 ,ls fily oy

M8X10 wis w T g

8lazt lady sl

10 Sos s
M12x40,36] e
M12oyy0
16x40x3 .53 dlg
14x28x2055 dlg
JE5C

a3l
10x20x2045 blg
M10x306;l> g
SLidS jgmme

psSlu gl dilg, SaiS
M8x126;l=1 e

8x16x1.5C3 aily

5mm a5 Gebls
by 59y §38

UJS_&'S Mo sy 9o

+ Fsee

+Q)e—))eVevyY +QYe-))e Ve FF (YN AAYYINY : Sy sy als

t.me/salesasre



Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

Selecom Plus- 3 peSlu (5 ygumns||

Page: 43

1.. ) CJ‘ Y 3 fl-.’

M10x 20 )l g

A
S ease
wasp

10x20x2 o9

35 )'le (5330 0)40 Cozlaz JIAL didb -§)gunS] S 166

e 3296 VIS oS

8 0,44
MB8x15 ol g

8x16X2C3 filg
Ogiw Swd

MQL@D«.‘mgfb

poShy gl dilgy SiaS
JIke SisS 4l

Jole 4 0,40
M6 x 10 &)l g

33 eass
"

f}:}&a JI5ke dads -6y gunS] Cowd :pb

M8 x 256)Lg| & 3297 N5 5
8x30x2 blg

M8 56 s
Imm & 0535 Sy
2mm ddpw @5 Slg

Imm a & ouda5 Slg
2mm 4 & @ a5 bls

5mm GJ:M“ 335 Oebld
AR
Bgo b5 g fus

M6x15 T g

6x15x1.5C.55 ol
PR

Ao ))eVerY “A)e))eVLFF () AAYFIY : Sl gl (il t.me/salesasre

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.3 Register Date: 1402/10/11

‘Selecom Plus— oM 95l (5 )9S

Page: 44

3298 NS oS

dwy Olasdin g b

M10x 20 )l &=
M10 ,Hl> sSlg 0y
MBX10wds pwo T geo
8 luzl iy sols
10 Sue )l
M12x40,36] g
M126,4s
16x40x3 55 dlg
14x28x20.55 dlg
JRA0

a9l
10x20x2055 dlg
M10x306,lz| g
SS90

oS (8l il SaS
M8x12,l= &

4
4
o
8
8
8
8
2
-+

-
o

8x16x1.505 3l

5mm Q‘Ja...a 33 Ogblé
udadly By G318

U)g_&s Mo sy 9o

J155L LS Ol el

f mlt RYRRIRVRDS RTNRIRR (1) AAFFINY - il slo il tmtﬂsahsasre

Telegram




